

APR-Aviation Training Centre Sdn Bhd

No. 22, Jalan Dinar A, Seksyen U3/A Taman Subang Perdana Shah Alam 40150 Selangor 603-7845 0133 training@aeroprecision.com.my www.aeroprecision.com.my

	Invoice Date :	07 Dec 2020
	Terms :	Due on Receipt
To Mr. Mohammad Affif Fitri bin Awang	Due Date : Prepared By :	07 Dec 2020 MAIZAN BINTI AHMAD
Mohammad Affif Fitri bin Awang	KAMAL	

#	Item & Description	Qty	Rate	Amount (MYR)
1	CAAM Part-66 Accelerated Program Category B - Module 16 Piston Engine [Full-time] Training duration : 8 days Training date : 14 Dec 2020 - 23 Dec 2020 CAAM exam date : 24 Dec 2020 Training venue : APR-Aviation Training Centre, Subang Fee inclusive of CAAM exam	1	3,300.00	3,300.00
		Sub	Total	3,300.00
		Discount(10.	.00%)	(-) 330.00
		-	Total	MYR2,970.00
		Balance	Due	MYR2,970.00

Payment can be made by cash, debit card, credit card and cheque at our Administration Office as per address stated above.

For telegraphic/online bank transfer; Name : APR-AVIATION TRAINING CENTRE SDN BHD Bank : Maybank Islamic Berhad Account No. : 5620 8551 1252 Swift Code : MBBEMYKL Address : No 1, Jalan Dinar G, U3/G, Taman Subang Perdana, 40150, Shah Alam, Selangor, Malaysia

* For online bank transfer, kindly type Invoice No. at the 'Recipient Reference'.

* All bank charges are to be borne by sender.

* Please email a copy of transaction to finance@aeroprecision.com.my

Any cancellation or withdrawal within one (1) week prior to commencement of training program is not refundable. A no-show for training program or CAAM examination is not refundable.

APR-Aviation Training Centre reserves the right to amend the date/time/venue of the training program with notice to be given in advance to the Customer.